Data Sheet FUJITSU Display B22-8 TS Pro
Page 1 / 5 http://www.fujitsu.com/fts/displays
Data Sheet
FUJITSU Display B22-8 TS Pro
Ergonomic Widescreen 54.6 cm (21.5 inch) Performance Display
The FUJITSU Display B22-8 TS Pro has a Full HD resolution with a  178°/178° wide viewing angle
that delivers consistent picture quality, ECO function, Always Available USB, DisplayView™ Click
Suite software and a range of connectivity options ideal for small- and medium-sized businesses.

User manual and DisplayView Software is available via download
Please note: cable length may vary by +/- 5 cm.
Order information
Order Code S26361-K1602-V160
EAN Code 4057185709163
Country specific order code BDL:K1602V160-UK - with UK power cable, mandatory for
Arabian countries
BDL:K1602V160-CHN - with China power cable and CEL,
mandatory for China
BDL:K1602V160-ID - with Import label, mandatory for
Indonesia (on demand)
BDL:K1602V160-INT - W/o power cable, mandatory for
countries where import with EU cable is not allowed
Accessories information Further helpful options:
Available Privacy Filters: http://globalsp.ts.fujitsu.com/
dmsp/Publications/public/ds-Privacy-Filter.pdf